
BULL CITY ATHLETICS 
NINJA WARRIOR SCHEDULE 

August 5, 2019 – May 30, 2020 
 
 

 
  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

(919) 383-3600 ● 5017 Neal Road ● Durham, NC  27705 ● www.bullcitygymnastics.com 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

LITTLE NINJAS 
45 minute classes for girls and boys ages 5 and 6 

Little Ninjas 3:30pm**	
  
5:15pm	
  

	
  

	
   3:30pm**	
  
5:15pm	
  

	
   3:30pm**	
   	
  

NINJA	
  WARRIORS	
  
1	
  hour	
  classes	
  for	
  girls	
  and	
  boys	
  ages	
  7	
  and	
  up	
  

Ninja Warriors 
 

4:15pm	
  
6:00pm	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

4:15pm	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   4:30pm	
  
	
  

	
  

Elite Warriors  	
   	
   6:00pm	
  
	
  

	
   5:30pm	
  
	
  

	
  

 
**Classes will begin Sept 3rd 

 
New students may join classes with availability at any time! 

 

Once a student, pay in full on or before the 25th of each month to hold your spot in class for the next month! 
After the 28th of each month, any unpaid spots will be available to new or current students. 

 
The gym will be closed for classes during the weeks of: 

Nov 25-30    Dec 24- Jan 4   May 25- 30    
 

See our calendar for special events held during these times! 
 


