BULL CITY ATHLETICS

NINJA WARRIOR SCHEDULE

August 5, 2019 - May 30, 2020

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
LITTLE NINJAS						
45 minute classes for girls and boys ages 5 and 6						
Little Ninjas	3:30pm** 5:15pm		3:30pm** 5:15pm		3:30pm**	
NINJA WARRIORS 1 hour classes for girls and boys ages 7 and up						
Ninja Warriors	4:15pm 6:00pm		4:15pm		4:30pm	
Elite Warriors			6:00pm		5:30pm	

**Classes will begin Sept 3rd

New students may join classes with availability at any time!

Once a student, pay in full on or before the 25th of each month to hold your spot in class for the next month! After the 28th of each month, any unpaid spots will be available to new or current students.

The gym will be closed for classes during the weeks of: Nov 25-30 Dec 24- Jan 4 May 25- 30

See our calendar for special events held during these times!

(919) 383-3600 • 5017 Neal Road • Durham, NC 27705 • www.bullcitygymnastics.com